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Table 7 : Credit Hours by Instructor Type

Instructor Type

Faculty
Undergraduate SCH
Graduate SCH

Graduate Assistants
Undergraduate SCH
Graduate SCH

Other
Undergraduate SCH
Graduate SCH

Total
Undergraduate SCH
Graduate SCH

Fall 2015

13,108
12,244
864

447
447
0

1,662
1,662

15,217
14,353
864

Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019

11,377 11,631 12,415 11,586
10,551 10,641 11,586 10,847
826 990 829 739
1,119 1,458 489 132
1,119 1,458 489 132
0 0 0 0
1,791 1,755 1,425 1,614
1,716 1,755 1,425 1,542
75 0 0 72
14,287 14,844 14,329 13,332
13,386 13,854 13,500 12,521
901 990 829 811

Total Student Credit Hours Generated by Instructor Type

14,000 13,108

12,000 11,377

10,000
8,000
6,000
4,000
2,000 1,662

(@]

C
0

Fall 2015

12,415

11,631 11,586

1,791

Fall 2016

1,755 ;
1,425 1,614
8 o o
o
o
Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019

==@==Faculty O~ Graduate Assistants O==Other

Souce: Instructional and Research Data File



